TOPIC TITLE/SUBJECT: LS3 Compare and order numbers up to 1000
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Vocabulary
Compare
Order
Ones

Less than

Rounding
Near

Estimate
Benchmark
Largest (biggest)

Skills

Use value of digits to compare and order
numbers (recognise most significant digit)
Estimate the order of 3-digit numbers
Estimate number magnitude

Round numbers to nearest ten and
hundred

What we already know

e Compare and order numbers from 0 up
to 100; use <, > and = signs

e Recognise the place value of each digit in
a two-digit number (tens, ones)

e |dentify, represent and estimate
numbers using different representations,
including the number line

lllustration/worked models/useful resources

235
234

230 240

315

300

SYMBOL WORDS EXAMPLE
350 10> 3
359 > greater than >
< less than 2<6
400
0 . 800




